
630 East Hopkins
San Marcos, TX 78666City of San Marcos

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1Res. 2020-
184R

Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Individual Consideration

File created: In control:7/30/2020 City Council

On agenda: Final action:9/1/2020

Title: Consider approval of Resolution 2020-184R, approving a change order to the construction contract
with MA Smith Contracting Co., Inc. for the Blanco River Waterline Project to increase the contract
price by $61,602.42 for repair work needed on a reclaimed waterline; authorizing the City Manager or
his designee to execute the appropriate docents implementing the change order on behalf of the City;
and declaring an effective date.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution - Change Order -  Blanco River Waterline Project.pdf, 2.
CO01_BlancoWL_PendingLM.pdf, 3. BlancoWLLegistarMap.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of San Marcos Printed on 4/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

